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F IR T A8 Bl 24.9117.41 38.94 0.5167.71 1.0} 13.41 14.1% 6.8132.4% 7.1% 1.5114.9} 14,71 3.21 28.4} 12.5} 2.0 10.5}1 3.9
%(39.8112.2! 37,11 0.5} 95.5! 1.1 - 3241 9.5% 2.7!18.0115.9% 3.7!30.2} 12.2! 1.6!10.6} 2.7
4] 12.24 21.8% 40.31 0.5} 44.0% 0.9!24.9! 14.1} 6.8 5.00 0.5 12.21 13.61 2.7!26.7! 12.7! 2.3} 10.4} 5.0
{c i (R T Ft)29.21 16,01 33.7¢ 0.4! 765! 2.5415.2¢ 14,1} 11,7} 20.0! 9.5} 4.9} 13.2¢ I1.5} 3.7!29.2¢ 14,0} 2.9! 1l.1} 2.5
| 40.8% 14.8% 26.1F 0.91106.8! 2.6 - 20.0% 14.8% 6.1113.9113.0¢ 3.5!32.1! 11.3} 2.6} 8.71 0.9
2| 1871 17.21 40.6 -149.21 2.3128.9% 14,11 11.7 4,71 3.91 12,57 10.1% 3.91 26.51 16.4%1 3.1 13.31 3.9
P A8 (AT ] 18.7117.6123.9! 1.0! 67.4! 1.0% 13.5{20.0} 6.0} 32.3! 11.4} 5.2} 18.7}1 12.4} 3.1!22.8! 11.4 -1 147 3.1
S 19.41 1720 15,11 2.21103.4! 2.2 - 32.3017.2% 43! 12,91 19.4% 2.2!19.4} 15.1 1151 2.2
%] 18.01 18.0} 32.0 -134,0 -126.0!20.0% 6.0 6.00 6.01240! 6.0/ 4.0}26.0! 8.0 -1 8.01 4.0
PEETT AF)38.1126.6138. 11 3.81125.61 3.8%115.21 15.2 -1 45,71 19.01 3.8122.81 7.61 3.8138.1115.2 -115.21 3.8
B138.1122.9! 7.6 7.61190.5! 7.6 - 45.7130.5% 7.6} 7.6!15.2 -130.51 22.9 -122.9 -
4| 38.0¢ 30.4% 68.4 -160.8 -130.4} 15.2 - 7.6 -138.0 -1 7.6145.61 7.6 -1 761 7.6
R4y FH] 12,31 9.8¢ 221 -1 515 -1 9.8123.20 4.6!26.0! 9.8! 4.9114.71 147} 2.5!19.6! 12.3 -112.37 2.5
110,41 15.6! 26.0 -1 72.9 - - 26.0%10.4} 5.21 15.6!20.8! 5.2! 20.8! 15.6 -1 15.6 -
2| 13.91 4.61 18.5 -1 32.4 -118.5123.2% 4.6 9.31 4.6113.91 9.3 -1 18.51 9.3 -1 9.31 4.6
T FH]10.2120.5¢ 13.6 -1 37.5 11704 19.71 13,11 28.3! 6.8! 6.8120.5{ 13.61 3.4! 13.6! 6.8 -1 6.81 3.4
Bl14.21 1420 7.1 -1 63.8 - - 28.3 1! 14.2 -1 14,214 21.3 S EATA! AN A
Z| 6.6426.3! 19.7 S RER! -132.8119.7} 13.1 -1 13.1126.3! 6.6! 6.6!19.7! 6.6 -1 6.6 -
1L e R A iy gl 21.2117.0% 26.8! 0.8} 57.4} 1.5} 12.8} 13.0} 6.5} 27.8} 7.9% 3.0} 11.3} 9.8} 3.8! 257} 11.0} 1.5} 9.4} 4.5
| 27.0% 15.1} 27.0% 1.6} 87.5! 1.6 - 27.8% 1431 4.81 15,91 11,1} 4.8!31.0! 11.9} 2.4} 9.5} 2.4
4| 15.84 18.7! 26.6 -130.21 1.4!24.5!13.0! 6.5 2.2 1,47 7.20 8.61 2.9!20.9!10.1} 0.7f 9.4} 6.5
R | 21,71 12.7133.6! 0.7!56.8! 1.5{12.04 11.4} 7.1!33.0! 8.2! 2.2} 14.91 6.0} 3.0!26.1! 13.4! 3.0} 10.5} 3.0
] 26.8111.0% 34.61 1.6 85.0! 1.6 - 3300 15.7¢ 3.1122.0! 6.3! 3.1!31.5!12.6% 47! 7.9 -
| 17.1% 14,24 32.7 —131.3% 1.4122.8'11.4! 7.1 1.4% 1.4%7 851 5.71 2.8121.3114.27 1.4112.8} 5.7
N Bl 19.9119.91 13.61 1.0} 48.2} 2.1} 12.6}18.0% 4.0} 22.0% 6.3} 3.11 7.31 9.4} 6.3} 25.2} 6.3 -1 6.31 5.2
H130.8122.0% 11.0} 2.2} 79.2} 2.2 - 22.00 8.8% 4.4 8.8 8.81 8.8128.61 8.8 -1 881 2.2
4| 10.0¢ 18.0¢ 16.0 -120.0% 2.0!24.0!18.0! 4.0 401 2.0f 6.0!10.0! 4.0!22.0! 4.0 -1 401 8.0
BT gl 25.91 25.91 38.9 -1129.5 -113.0 -124.8} 54.3 - - -1 13.0 -151.8 - - - -
L -i27.1 271 -1189.9 - - 54.3 - - -1 271 -1 271 - - - -
4| 49.61 24.81 49.6 -1 74,3 -124.8 -1 24.8 - - - - -1 74.3 - - - -
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% 15.9 -1 63.5 -1 95.2 - - . -1 47.64 15,91 31.7! 31.7 -163.51 47.6 -1 47.6 -
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% 33.8125.3142.21 16.9} 67.61 8.4 - : ©125.3 - -1 33.81 42.2 -125.3116.91 8.41 8.4 -
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L] .81 1.1120.1}13.6% 6.5} 18.5}16.0} 2. 47.5 -1 2.6} 10.31 15.0} 19.6 - -1307.0% 5.2% 2.6% 2.6
| 3.2% 2.8} 17.2% 9.3% 8.0}26.2!23.7% 2.5}57.3} 0.3} 2.5} 10.7}29.4} 14.5 - -1369.04 12.6%1 7.11 5.5
THER gl 2.67 1.8118.2% 1.2} 7.11%23.4120.7% 2.6}52.4} 0.2} 2.5} 10.2} 23.1} 16.5 - -1344.71 9.0% 5.01 4.0
5 .61 1.1119.1112.97 6.2} 18.7116.0% 2.7} 47.4 -1 2.57 9.4116.21 19.2 - -1309.81 4.7V 2.5% 2.2
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Bl 2.2 -1 12,91 8.61 4.31 8.61 6.51 2.2145.2 -1 2.21 15,1} 6.5} 21.5 - -1241.21 17.2%7 6.51 10.8
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PEETT B -1 3.8122.8115.27 7.6122.8119.0% 3.8} 87.5{ 3.8 -1 19.01 38.11 26.6 - -1456.71 64.71 11.41 53.3
% - -1 7.61 7.6 -1 7.6 -1 7.6176.2 - -1 15,21 15.2} 45,7 - -1343.01 38.11 15.2} 22.9
@ -1 7.6138.0%22.8115.2} 38.01% 38.0 -198.81 7.6 -122.8160.87 7.6 - -1570.11 91.2} 7.6% 83.6
FehHy &t -1 2.51 9.8% T7.4%1 2.5)12.3%112.3 -1 46.6 -1 497 9.81 9.8122.1 - -1203.51 7.4 -1 7.4
5 - -110.41 10.4 -110.41 10.4 -1 3.3 - -110.4% 5.2} 15.6 - -1198.01 10.4 -1 10.4
% -1 4.61 9.31 4.61 4.6113.91 13.9 -160.2 -1 09.31 9.3113.9127.8 - -1208.51 4.6 -1 4.6
ISRl il 3.4 -110.21 3.4} 6.8113.6} 13.6 -1 47.7 -1 3.4120.51 13.61 10.2 - -1221.5% 6.8} 6.8 -
Bl 7.1 -1 21,31 7.10 14,27 7.10 7.1 -1 35.4 -1 7.11 21.3 ! - -1205.4% 7.1} 7.1 -
2z - - - - -1 19.74119.7 -1 59.1 - -1 19.7126.31 13.1 - -1236.51 6.6} 6.6 -
1L e R A iy B 2,61 1.91 12,8} 8.31 4.5} 24.6} 21.5} 3.0} 52.5 -1 2.61 9.4} 24.6}15.9 - -1262.61 4.5% 2.61 1.9
EE .61 0.8%121.5} 13.5% 8.0} 19.91 18.31 1.6} 52.5 -1 .61 11.1} 21.51 18.3 - -1256.11 3.27 1.6% 1.6
Z| 3.61 2.9% 5.0% 3.6 1.4} 28.8!24.5} 4.3} 52.6 -1 3.61 7.91%27.4} 13.7 - -1268.51 5.8 3.61 2.2
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B -1 L7118.61 13.51 5.1} 16.91 13.51 3.4} 44.0 -1 3.4%1 5.1} 8.5127.1 - -1343.31 5.1 1.7 3.4
2| 3.00 4.4%122.27 8.9113.3126.6} 25.1 1.51 48.8 -1 3.04116.3% 8.9120.7 - -1498.31 11.81 7.4 4.4
L] G 2,31 2.3113.8%1 9.2%1 4.6 30.01% 25.41 4.6} 53.1 -1 2.3113.81 11.51 25.4 - -1420.0% 4.6} 4.6 -
L] - -1 14,91 14.9 -1 19.81 1491 5.01 59.5 -1 5.01 5.01 14.91 34.7 - -1347.3 - - -
| 4.30 4.3112.97 4.3 8.6 38.8134.57 4.3} 47.5 - -1 21.67 8.6117.3 - -1483.21 8.6! 8.6 -
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i b U HT i -1 11,44 22,97 5.7} 17.1} 28.6} 22.9} 5.7} 62.8 -1 5.7 -1 11.41 457 - -1468.51 5.7 -1 5.7
% - -124.3112.11 12.1} 36.4} 36.4 -160.7 -1 12.1 - -1 48.6 - -1400.8 - - -
L8 -1 21.61 21.6 -121.6121.6% 10.81 10.8} 64.7 - - -1 21.61 43.2 - -1528.61 10.8 -1 10.8
TR g - -120.0112.07 8.0%24.1} 24.1 -1 24.1 - -1 12.0 -112.0 - -1533.11 28.1116.0% 12.0
L] - -125.31 8.4116.91 33.81 33.8 -1 8.4 - - - -1 8.4 - -1430.91 16.9% 8.4 8.4
2 - -1 15,31 15.3 -1 15,31 15.3 -1 38.1 - -122.9 -115.3 - -1625.41 38.11 22.91 15.3
b R ARk e | 7.0% 3.5128.1% 7.0021.1} 28,11} 28.1 -1 87.7 -1 7.01 21.1} 31.614 28.1 - -1414.01 7.0 -1 7.0
Bl 1420 7.1428.4% 7.14 21,31 14.21 14.2 -178.2 -y 7.14 7010 21,31 42,7 - -1384. 11 7.1 -1 11
8 - -1 27.71 6.9 20.81% 41.51 41.5 -196.9 -1 6.91 34.6 41.51 13.8 - -1443.21 6.9 -1 6.9




Hokm4 (2-1) ZLEE (A1 05

M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR ARN24E
TR A RS 09200 ¢ 09201 1 09202 1 09203 1 09204 1 09205 ¢ 09206 1 09207 1 09208 1 09300 1 09301 ¢ 09302 1 09303 1 09304 : 09400 09500 ¢ 10000 ¢ 10100 10200 ! 10300
DR MY BYED v 2 oOf BV DERE « AR AR L T O A o BB M v EEEE - 2 Ofth 1 KESIR T O IS L 72T R 1 AR
(gl v 7 F v RS L ORI L Y U ROz DG BRI I ORRIIL 1 BT T OFFER T ROH 1 LT (s

JEMEZ 1 DR P F D HEE & R R 1 ERO R i

BR<) 1 A& Js) Pl AR
B

Bl #F[209.8% 3.9%31.8116.84 14.7} 5.4135.1198.6} 3.3} 93.6% 11.1127.3}53.4% 1.8} 20.1} 7.2{1945} 1.2192.61 0.7
531188.61 3.8140.0%119.1% 8.71 7.0%137.6168.61 3.9186.9! 8.0!30.9146.5} 1.5} 19.81 6.51234.7} 1.51102.21 0.3
7 | 228.6 .11 24,61 14.84 20.1 L1141 33.00125.2% 2.8199.64 13.841 24.21 59.5%1 2.24120.4% 7.81159.0% 0.9184.11 1.0
S Fh[213.9% 4.2133.41 17.04 14.91 5.51 34.91100.8% 3.2%1 94.04 11.3% 27.44 53.41 2.0% 20.5% 7.31196.71 0.9% 95.8%1 0.6
55 (190.61 4.0442.1119.2% 8.51 6.7:37.0469.31 3.6 86.91 7.8:131.2146.31 1.6120.5% 7.11234.9% 0.91104.7} 0.4
22123450 4.3125.71 14.9120.6% 4.5133.01128.8} 2.71100.3} 14.31 24.1}59.61 2.3} 20.4} 7.61162.8% 1.0i87.9% 0.8
AR 161,61 1.4116.5% 14.41 12.2} 4.3135.21 73.3} 4.3184.0) 8.6124.4150.3} 0.7 15.81 5.71163.8%1 2.9159.61 1.4
515930 1.5!019.7016.7¢ 9.1! 9.1!39.4!57.6! 6.1%80.4! 9.1} 25.8! 45.5 -1 1217 1.51216.9% 6.11 74.3 -
Ze(163.81 1.4113.61 12,31 15.0 -1 31,41 87.31 2.7187.31 8.2123.2154.6} 1.4119.11 9.61116.0 -1 46.47 2.7
el i (R e FH1197.3% 5,91 27.1%117.64 13.2% 5.4130.8193.6% 3.7i82.11 7.3125.9147.2% 1.7122.0¢ 6.11191.9% 0.7:96.81 1.0
HB175.61 4.21 34.51 21.2% 6.91 5.8132.9165.21 4.8171.6% 3.7129.7} 38.2 -122.8% 5.31238.21 1.11i114.61 0.5
2 |215.8% 7.3120.91 14.51 18.61% 5.0%29.01117.9% 2.7491.11% 10.4% 22.74 54.9} 3.2} 21.3%1 6.81152.31 0.5} 8l.61 1.4
et o BR AR P Ah[194.11 3.3137.04 13.61 13.6 L1130.44 88.81 3.3197.91 11.1129.2155.91 1.61 18.91 7.41185.8% 0.8 91.71 0.4
55 (179.81 3.51 47.81 14.81 11.3 L1426.91 66.04 3.51100.8% 8.7438.2%1 51.2%1 2.6 20.8% 8.71217.1%1 0.9 94.7 -
27 1206.91 3.1127.31 12,541 15,614 2.3133.61109.3% 3.1195.2} 13.3%121.14160.1} 0.8} 17.2% 6.21157.74 0.8189.0%1 0.8
PE CRAEE ife gh|161.8% 3.1117.61% 17.61 17.64 6.2% 21.8} 74.7} 3.1167.4) 8.3120.7;37.3} 1.0419.7¢ 6.21170.11 1.0 83.0% 3.1
55 (140,04 2.2 25.81 19.41 8.6 12,91 19.41 47.41 4.3164.61 6.51 23.71 34.5 -1 12,91 6.5119L.7 -194.81 2.2
# | 182.1 .01 10.04 16.01% 26.0 -124.01100.1% 2.04 70.14 10.0% 18.01 40.0% 2.0% 26.0% 6.03150.11 2.04%72.1} 4.0
iRt AF258.81 7.6122.8138.1122.8% 11.41 45.71110.4 -1 87.541 11.41 19.04 57.1 -130.41 15.21289.27 3.81148.47 3.8
53119051 7.61 38.1145.7 -122.9138.11 38.1 -1 76.2 -1 15.21 61.0 -122.91 15.21289.6 -1 167.7% 7.6
20 (326.9% 7.6%1 7.6130.41 45.6 -1 53.21182.4 -1 98.81 22.81 22.8} 53.2 -138.01 15.21288.91 7.61129.2 -
R4 {177 -1 9.81 12,31 1471 4.9117.2156.4% 2.5 61.3% 7.4} 17.2} 36.8 -1 1471 2.51 95.6 -1 417V 2.5
H199.0 -110.4% 5.2110.4} 10.41 15.61 46.9 -1 72,91 10.41 20.84 41.7 -110.4% 5.21119.8 -146.9 -
| 134.4 -1 9.3118.51 18.5 -1 18.51 64.91 4.6151.01 4.61 13.91 32.4 -1 18.5 -1 741 -1 37,11 4.6
) Bl 136.37 3.4123.9% 6.8117.01 3.4} 6.8)68.2} 6.8157.91 6.8 27.3120.5} 3.4i17.0% 3.41167.0 -1 81.81 3.4
5[ 148.8 -1 35,44 14,27 14.2% 7.14% 7.1156.71% 14,21 42.51 7.1} 35.4 - -1 1 -1198.4 -1 92.1 -
712481 6.6 13.1 -1 19.7 -1 6.6178.8 -1 72,31 6.61 19.7139.41 6.6126.37 6.61137.9 -172.3% 6.6
IR e LR AT F155.3% 1.5 18.11 12.81 13.21 4.9128.01 75.2%1 1.51 81.64 11.0} 23.4145.7% 1.5} 17.4} 3.81150.8% 1.5} 63.1 -
B1156.74 1.61 23.1%1 11.9% 9.51 7.2138.2162.8% 2.4} 77.1}10.3} 24.7140.6} 1.6} 15.11 4.01182.9} 2.4} 61.2 -
| 15410 1,44 13.71 13,71 16.61 2.91 18.7186.41 0.7 85.7} 11.5% 22.3150.4} 1.4} 19.4%1 3.6112L.7% 0.7} 64.8 -
MR BH|1741% 2.2420.91% 10.54 15.74 7.5429.1186.7% 1.5182.2) 10.51 24.7} 44.1} 3.0123.2} 3.74170.3% 0.7} 79.2 -
5 [166.81 1.64 28.31 12.61 6.31 11.0139.3166.11 1.6 66.11 9.4123.6129.91 3.1123.61 4.71193.6 -169.2 -
(180,61 2.81 14.21 8.5 24,21 4.3119.91105.31 1.4196.71 11.41 25.61 56.91 2.81 22.81 2.81149.31 1.4} 88.2 -
PN 118,57 1.04 15.7% 14.71 13.6% 1.0% 17.81 53.5% 1.01 73.41 13.61 18.91 40.9 -1 14.7% 3.11120.5% 1.0 44.0 -
Bl127.6% 2.2117.61 8.8} 17.6 -1 26.4152.87 2.2188.0113.21 26.41 48.4 -1 8.81 4.41162.8% 2.2} 50.6 -
Zg [ 110.1 -1 14,041 20.0} 10.07 2.0 10.0} 54.1 -1 60.1}1 14,01 12.0} 34.0 -120.0% 2.0} 82.1 -138.0 -
AR MR 711 259.0 -1 13.04 13.0 -1 13,04 77.71129.54 13.014 90.7 -125.91 64.8 - - -1220.2 -1 64.8 -
55 1298.4 -1 27.1 - -1 27.11108.51108.51 27.11 54.3 - -1 54.3 - - -1217.0 -1 81.4 -
2 (223.0 - -124.8 - -149.61148.7 -1123.9 -149.61 74.3 - - -1223.0 -149.6 -
JUHHT 1719 -1 15.04 15.0 - -1 37.41104.7 -1134.61 15.01 44.9} 74.8 -1 7.5% 7.51119.61 7.5 29.9 -
5[ 158.7 -1 15.91 15.9 - -163.51 63.5 -1127.01 15.91 47.61 63.5 - - -1142.91 15.91 15.9 -
2| 183.7 -1 14010 1401 - -1 14.11141.3 -1 141,31 14,11 42,4 84.8 -1 14,10 14,14 98.9 -1 42.4 -
e fe B M 7] 153.9 -1 14.01 21,07 7.0% 7.0%49.01% 56.0 -1 77.0 -1 21.0% 56.0 - -1 7.01160.9% 7.01% 70.0 -
E AR -1 14.81 29.6 -1 14.81 44,41 74.0 -1 74.0 -1 14.81 59.2 - - -1236.91 14.8 1 88.8 -
2| 132.7 -1 13.3113.31 13.3 -1 53.1139.8 -179.6 -126.51 53.1 - -1 13.31 92.9 -1 563.1 -
WL B PR AEE AT FF[287.1% 6.3145.8120.5} 11.81 6.3} 34.71159.4% 2.41101.8} 18.91 26.0} 51.3} 5.5} 16.6} 11.8}241.4 -1130.2 -
% [214.8% 6.8159.21 18.61 1.71 8.5130.4186.21 3.4196.41 13.51 32.11 44.0% 6.8} 13.51 13.51289.2 -1 147.1 -
2 1350.41 5.91 34,01 22,21 20.74 4.4138.41223.3% 1.51106.5% 23.71 20.74 57.7} 4.4%19.21 10.41199.6 -1115.3 -
B 1| 288,41 9.2136.9120.81 9.2% 9.2141.51159.2} 2.31103.8} 20.84 20.81 60.0} 2.31 18.51 4.61212.3 -1103.8 -
55124311 14.91 54.61 14.91 5.01 9.9154.61 84.31 5.0 84.3% 9.9119.8149.6} 5.0 9.9% 9.91262.9 -1 114.1 -
Z2|327.91 4.3121.61 25.91 12.91 8.61 30.21224.3 -1120.81 30.2¢ 21.6} 69.0 -125.9 -1168.2 -1 94.9 -




Hokm4 (2-2) FLEE (AM10J5)

M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A FI24E
BEIN i B Y ST 5 09200 ¢ 09201 # 09202 § 09203 | 09204 1 09205 { 09206 | 09207 | 09208 | 09300 | 09301 ¢ 09302 | 09303 i 09304 & 09400 ¢ 09500 § 10000 § 10100 § 10200 i 10300
D | TEY | ATED | TN | TBTEIF § DA § IR | R | 2T | TGS | < G 1 WGP | TGRE | € OfE § RBIIR | € OME § WFRes § 1> 7 { Wk | AR
(LT D7 F 1 ik ORI )Y RO DR 1 I I ORIl | R | OFEE | ROB LTy g
M 1AL P | F g # R L R RO | b
PR<) 1A ) P B
o)

EYEH (231,20 4.9 50,11 21.9¢19.5¢ 7.3!31.6492.5% 2.4} 90.0} 21.9! 24.3! 43.8 -1 14.61¢ 21,94 211.7 -1114.4 -
5 (185.8 -1 77.4115.5 -1 10.3! 15,51 61.91 5.2% 82.6% 10.3! 25.8"! 46.4 -120.6120.6!227.1 -1113.5 -
| 2717 9.21 27.6% 27.61¢ 36.8}% 4.6 46.01119.7 -196.71!32.2!23.0! 41.4 -1 9.21!23.0!198.0 - 11151 -

R B FF[340.20 4.7149.6118.9% 7.1% 2.4130.71224.4% 2.4'111.0! 14.21 33.1! 49.6! 14.21 16.5! 9.41300.0 -1172.5 -
F 2143 5.1%45.9! 25.5 -1 5.1120.4!112.3 -1122.5¢ 20,4} 51.0¢ 35.7} 15.3! 10.2} 10.2!377.6 -1214.3 -
2| 448.7! 4.4% 52,81 13.2% 13.2 -139.61321.1% 4.4!1101.2% 8.8! 17.61 61.6} 13.2!22.0} 8.81!233.2 - 11364 -

BLAGCRET ZH|314.5¢ 1.5 43,41 17.0% 3.1} 13.9!68.21162.7! 4.6}:122.4! 9.3} 32.5} 80.6 -1 18.61¢15.51251.0! 1.5}108.4 -
% 1306.8! 3.3!55.5!22.8 -1 13,11 94,61 114.2¢ 3.3!101.2¢ 6.5} 22.8! 71.8 -119.61 6.5!287.2 -1101.2 -
% | 321.5 -132.4111.81 5.91 14.71! 44.21206.4% 5.91141.6} 11.8! 41.3! 88.5 17,71 23.61218.21 2.91115.0 -

SEFTE (364,47 3.4! 71.5!10.2¢ 6.8! 17.0¢ 71.5¢177.1¢ 6.8}1143.0% 10.2} 47.7} 85.1 -123.8!13.61279.2¢ 3.4!115.8 -
348,61 7.3%94.4! 14.5 -0 7.31101.7!1116.2¢ 7.31101.7 -1 14,51 87.1 -121.8 -1312.3 -194.4 -
4 | 378. 4 -1 51.3¢ 6.4!12.8!25.7}44.91230.9% 6.4!179.6! 19.2} 77.0! 83.4 -1 25,71 25.71250.1! 6.4}134.7 -

AT | 376.1 -118.81 28.2 -1 14.11103.41211.6 -1126.91 9.4! 23.5! 94.0 -118.81 18.81239.8 -1112.8 -
5 [379.5 -129.2129.2 -1 19.51136.2!165.4 - 112651 19.5! 38.9! 68.1 -129.21!19.5243.2 -197.3 -
4 [ 373.0 -1 9.1%27.3 -1 9.1 72.8254.7 -1127.4 -1 9.11118.3 -1 9.11!18.2!236.5 -1127.4 -

{fe % WY 3| 115.0 -121.61 14.4 -0 7,20 7,20 57.50 7.2%071.9% 7.2% 14.4!50.3 -1 7.2 14.41208.5 -186.3 -
5 [ 106.2 -1 15,21 30.3 -1 15.21 15,2 30.3 -160.7 -1 15,21 45.5 - - -1303.4 -1121.4 -
77| 122.9 -127.3 - - - -182.0!13.7!82.0! 13.7} 13.7! 54.6 -1 13,71 27.31122.9 -1 54,6 -

R ERT 131400 2.9!90.1! 29.1! 40.7 -1 58.2! 84,3 8.71171.61 23.3} 43.61101.8% 2.9% 14,5} 17.4!218.1} 2.9!98.9! 2.9
5 260.2! 6.2 86.7! 37.2% 24.8 -155.8149.6 -1 14871 6.2 37.21105.3 -1 18.6112.41254.01 6.2% 99.1 -
% | 361.6 -193.2!21.9! 54.8 -1 60.31115.1} 16.41191.8% 38.4! 49.31 98.6} 5.5! 11.0} 21.9!186.3 -198.61 5.5

RS R AR H1283.0% 5.1} 20.2% 25.31 25.3 -1106.1¢ 96.0% 5.1!146.5} 20.2! 30.3} 96.0 -1 455! 10.1277.9! 10.1} 55.6 -
51269.2! 10.8% 21.5! 32.3} 21.5 110771 64.6% 10.81150.7} 21.5! 32.3} 96.9 -153.8 -1419.91¢ 21,5} 96.9 -
47 | 295.2 -119.01!19.0! 28.6 -1104.71123.8 -1142.8119.0! 28.61 95.2 -138.1119.0!152.3 -119.0 -

My 21349.7 - -1 43.7 - 113111 131.1% 43.71218.5 - -1218.5 -187.4 -1393.4 -1218.5 -
5 | 664.1 - -194.9 - -1189.81284.6% 94.91284.6 - - 1284.6 -194.9 -1759.0 -1379.5 -
4| 81.0 - - - - -1 81.0 - -1162.1 - -1162.1 -181.0 -181.0 -1 81.0 -

TR 227421 5.7122.9122.9! 28.6 -1102.81 91.4 - 113711 22,9 34.3! 80.0 140,00 11.41262.81 11.4! 34.3 -
B 121861 12.1} 24.3! 24.3} 24.3 -197.21 36.4 - 113361 24.3! 36.4! 72.9 -148.6 -1376.5! 24.3} 60.7 -
4 [ 323.7 -121.6121.6! 32.4 -1107.91140.3 - 114031 21.6! 32.4! 86.3 -132.4!21.6!161.8 -110.8 -

B HET 713487 -172.2128.1136.1! 8.0%68.1!128.3¢ 8.0!128.3! 12.0! 40.1! 76.2 -1 24,11 4.0!224.5 -1140.3 -
% 1312.6 -1 76,01 42,2} 16.9! 8.4} 67.6!92.9! 8.4!76.0! 16.9! 42.2! 16.9 -125.3 -1312.6 -1194.3 -
4| 381.4 -1 68.6! 15.31 53.41 7.6168.61160.2% 7.61175.4} 7.6! 38.1!129.7 -122.91 7.6!144.9 -1 91.5 -

of B AR T H1245.6% 3.5135.1%14.0% 28.1} 3.5!59.6} 98.2! 3.51129.8! 17.5} 42.1} 70.2 -1 28. 1! 3.51284.2¢ 3.5!91.2 -
B(213.40 7.1149.81 28.41 14.2 -1 42,70 64.00 7.11136.11 7.1% 49.81 78.2 -128.4 - 1305.8 -199.6 -
# | 277.0 -120.8 -1 41.5¢ 6.9} 76.2!131.6 - 112461 27.7"! 34.6! 62.3 -1 27.7¢ 6.9!1263.1! 6.9} 83.1 -




HOKDS5 (2-1) ZLEE (AH1 055
M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR ARN24E
PEINf B0 JEH R S 10400 ¢ 10500 ¢ 10600 ¢ 10601 ¢ 10602 ¢ 10603 § 11000 ¢ 11100 ¢ 11200 { 11300 { 11301 ¢ 11302 ¢ 11400 § 12000 ! 13000 ¢ 14000 § 14100 ! 14200 ! 14201 ¢ 14202
PPER w1 T v aENE  IETE © 2ol iEER  EES L AL = IR IR Of v T Mt o B R BREARR RIS CORERIR L B AR R
FENER OWFIE 1 fligE 1B 1 ORI RO L KU T RO (7)1 OfFfE v DAL 1 OB 1 RKRT 1 RS v 5% Rg o
p3S RO RO 1 il | Wb a—)b 1 HRO | AMAD | AEEM L ROE | TR
R B ( e % bR SRS U O N AT
106 <) & R
01 K Jiid
U1 0
602
ZkR<
)
Bl gl 17.0% 1.23181.9146.94 19.01 16.04 53.8% 1.2} 7.8} 15.0% 7.4% 7.6} 29.9% 3.0% 9.6147.7} 7.5} 28.9% 2.9} 21.9
B130.20 0.7499.8156.2} 23.8419.8154.9% 1.5% 6.0120.1} 851 11.6}127.3} 2.11 6.2} 39.71 4.2} 28.4} 3.4} 22.4
Ze| 5.2% 1.7166.0438.74 14.6% 12.7152.8% 0.9} 9.3} 10.61 6.5% 4.1132.11 3.8112.6154.71 10.4}29.21 2.5} 21.6
e [ 17.0% 1.3181.1146.51 18.21 16.41 53.8% 1.31 7.7115.31 7.8% 7.4129.61 3.3% 9.3148.2% 7.9128.9% 2.9121.8
55129.91 0.5198.4155.9122.7119.8153.01 1.61 6.0 19.8% 8.7 11.1125.61 2.4% 6.5139.71 4.5127.6% 3.3% 21.6
Z| 5.51 1.9165.7138.1114.3}13.3154.5% 1.0} 9.2 11.3} 7.1% 4.24133.11 4.2 11.7155.8110.9} 30.11 2.6} 22.0
AR Bl 165.8%1 0.7483.3147.4}23.71 12.21 50.3 -1 7.9112.2%7 3.61 8.6130.2 -1 11.51 39.561 3.6126.61 2.91 21.6
55130.31 1.51104.7} 54.61 31.9 18.21 66.7 -1 6.1121.2%7 6.1115.21 39.4 -1 3.0136.47 1.5} 33.4 .61 27.3
| 2.7 -1 64.1140.9} 16.4} 6.8} 35.5 -1 9.61 4.1 1.4% 2.74 21.8 -1 19.1142.3%7 5.5120.5% 1.4116.4
Felleg vl LR T Ah[10.8% 1.2481.4143.54 17.1120.84148.2% 1.5} 7.3} 14.7% 7.1% 7.6424.7% 2.9% 7.6143.5} 6.1} 27.61 2.0} 22.5
5120.71 0.51100.8152.0% 23.9124.9148.81 2.14 5.3121.7¢ 9.5%112.2119.6} 3.2} 5.8135.5% 3.2126.0% 1.6} 22.8
Z| 2.31 1.8164.8136.31 11.31 17.2147.61 0.9% 9.11 8.6} 5.01 3.6129.0} 2.7} 9.1150.31 8.6129.0% 2.3} 22.2
et o BR AR P ) 16.9% 1.2174.8149.3) 14.81 10.74153.01 2.1} 6.2115.2% 8.6} 6.6} 29.61 3.3110.7}44.01 6.2} 28.4}1 3.3} 21.8
%l 31.3 -190.3156.5120.04 13.9156.57 3.5% 6.1117.4% 7.8} 9.6129.51 1.7% 5.2140.8% 5.2127.8}% 3.5} 23.5
Z| 3.9% 2.3160.9142.9110.1% 7.8150.0% 0.8} 6.2% 13.3} 9.4% 3.9129.7% 4.7115.6}46.8% 7.0} 28.9% 3.1} 20.3
PE CRAEE ife | 14.5%7 2.1166.4133.21 23.91 9.3147.7 -1 6.2117.6% 7.3110.4} 23.9 -1 13.5133.21 5.2123.91 3.1117.6
5 25.81 2.2} 66.8%32.3123.7110.81} 56.0 -1 4.3130.2%12.91 17.21% 21.5 -1 8.6140.91 2.2136.61 4.3130.2
Z| 4.0 2.0166.1}34.0424.0} 8.0} 40.0 -1 801 6.01 2.01 4.0126.0 -118.04126.01 8.0} 12.0 .01 6.0
iRt ah|26.6%7 3.81102.81 57.14 30.4% 15.21 79.9 -1 7.6134.3115.2119.04 38.1 -119.0153.31 11.41 26.61 3.81% 22.8
% 38.1 -1 76.2153.4115.2} 7.6} 68.6 -1 7.6145.7122.9122.91 15.2 -1 15,21 53.4 -1 45.7 -1 45.7
Ze| 15.2% 7.61129.21 60.81 45.61 22.81 91.2 -1 7.6122.87 7.6115.21 60.8 -122.8153.2122.87 7.61 7.6 -
RA-Hy 9.8 -V ALTY 17,20 14.7) 9.8 34.3 -1 2.51 12,37 2.51 9.8119.6 -1 9.8127.01 2.5124.5% 2.5} 17.2
%1 20.8 -1 52,11 15.61 15.61 20.8} 52.1 - -126.0% 5.2120.8} 26.0 -1 5.2136.51 5.2131.31 5.2126.0
% - -132.4118.51 13.9 -1 18.5 -1 4.6 - - -1 13.9 -1 13.91 18.5 -1 18.5 -1 9.3
) Bl 10,27 3.4168.2134.1130.7% 3.4137.5 -110.2110.2%7 6.81 3.4117.0 -1 13.6123.91 3.4120.51 3.4113.6
521,31 7.1177.9% 35.41% 42.5 -149.6 -1 7.14 210341 14,27 7014 21.3 -1 7.1135.4 -1356.41 7.1%21.3
L8 - -159.1132.8119.71 6.6 26.3 -1 131 - - -1 13.1 -1 19.71 13,11 6.6} 6.6 -1 6.6
IR e LR AT §1120.0% 1.5164.6}32.1119.31 13.2} 48.4 -4 6.41 15,51 7.2%7 8.3126.51 3.0% 8.7138.5% 5.3122.71 1.5} 17.8
%1 31.8 -1 87.51 44.51 24,7} 18.3 1 47.7 -1 481 19.9% 8.04% 11.94 23.1% 3.2% 2.4126.27 0.8119.1} 1.64 15.1
| 9.4% 2.9143.9120.91 14.41 8.6149.0 -1 7.91 11.5% 6.51 5.04129.5% 2.9% 14.4149.7% 9.4125.9% 1.4} 20.2
AT gl 217 -1 68.7132.1119.41 17.24 55.3 -1 7.5115.7} 8. 7.5132.11 4.5% 9.0140.3}7 6.0} 20.9% 0.7} 15.7
%315 -1 92.8147.21 22.01 23.61 47.2 -1 1.6122.0111.0} 11.04 23.61 6.3 4.7126.8% 1.6} 14.21 1.6} 9.4
| 12.8 -146.91 18.51 17.11 11.4} 62.6 -1 12.81 10.01 5. 4.3139.87 2.8112.8152.61 10.0% 27.0 -121.3
PN FF]16.81 4.21 54.5127.31 21.0% 6.31 32.5 -1 5.21 11.5% 6.31 5.21 16,71 2.1% 6.3132.5% 4.2123.1% 2.1} 17.8
%1 30.8 -1 79.21 41.81 28.61 8.81 35.2 -1 8.81 11.0%1 4.4% 6.61 15.4 - -1 19.8 -1 19.81 2.21 15.4
Z| 4.0% 8.0132.04 14.01 14.0% 4.01% 30.0 -1 2.0112.0% 8.0; 4.0i16.0% 4.0} 12.0} 44.0% 8.0} 26.0% 2.0} 20.0
AR MR F1 25.9 -1129.51103.6% 13.04 13.0} 90.7 - -1 13.0 -1 13,04 77.7 - -1 177 -151.8 -1 51.8
211 -1108.51108.5 - -1135.6 - -1 27.1 -1 27.11108.5 - -1 81.4 -1 81.4 -1 81.4
| 24.8 -1 148,71 99.11 24.81 24.8 1 49.6 - - - - -149.6 - -1 74.3 -124.8 -124.8
JUHHT a1 29.9 -1 52,31 22,4} T7.5122.4489.7 -1 15.01 44.9% 7.5} 37.4} 29.9 -1 15,04 37.4} 7.5129.91 7.5} 22.4
Bl 47.6 -1 63.51 15,91 15.91 31.71127.0 -1 15,91 79.41 15.91 63.51 31.7 - -1 317 -1 317 -1 317
| 1401 -1 42,41 28.3 -1 14,11 56.5 -1 14010 1401 -1 14,14 28.3 -128.3142.4) 14,11 28.31 14.11 14.1
e fe B M g 14.0 -1 70.0%35.01 21.01 14.04 28.0 - -1 1407 7.07 7.0} 14.0 -1 21.04142.07 7.0} 14.0 -1 14.0
BHl29.6 -1103.71 29.61 44.41 29.6 14.8 - - - - -1 14.8 - -129.6 -1 14.8 -1 14.8
L8 - -139.8139.8 - -139.8 - -126.541 13.31 13.31 13.3 -139.8153.1113.3113.3 -1 13.3
R R AERT A1 27.61 0.8182.8147.3119.7115.8153.61 2.4110.31 11.0} 4.7¢ 6.3130.0} 3.9} 10.3163.91 15.01 33.9%1 3.91 20.5
%[ 47.4% 1.7193.0150.7423.7418.6145.74 1.74 5.1 13.5% 5.11 8.5125.4% 1.7 13.5145.71 6.8130.4% 5.1} 18.6
27| 10.4 -1 73.9144.4116.31 13.31 60.61 3.01 14.8% 8.9% 4.4} 4.4134.0% 5.9 7.4} 79.8122.2137.0% 3.0} 22.2
B BF| 25.4%7 2.3180.8160.01 4.6116.2132.37 2.3% 6.9} 2.3 -1 2.3120.8% 6.91 11.5166.9% 18.51 27.7} 6.9} 16.2
5 34.71 5.01109.1169.5% 9.9129.8129.8% 5.0% 501 5.0 -1 5.01 14.91 5.01 14.91 54.61 14.91 29.81 9.91 14.9
| 17.3 -1 56.1151.8 -1 4.3134.5 -1 8.6 - - -125.91 8.6%1 8.61 77.6% 21.61 25.9 L3 17,3




BOKDE (2-2) FLEHE (AM10J5)

M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A FI24E
FEN A HEH S 10400 § 10500 ¢ 10600 i 10601 & 10602 ¢ 10603 ¢ 11000 ¢ 11100 # 11200 1 11300 § 11301 11302 11400 i 12000 i 13000 | 14000 ¢ 14100 | 14200 | 14201 14202
TEPER | e 1 OB | SUETE | IECTE 1 T 0T | WILE § R § ~v—= 1 TR { TR | Z O | 2 OM | R 1 e | PR | AR | PG | ATEH | TR
I O L g | R O L RO | RO | 7 RO (7001 OF%E | O | ORF | RRO | A | R 1
itk BRO BRO R 45 | B EEYAN BRO | MO | EAM | RO | UBR
3 PRI ( o te# IR B DB ok | |
106 <) #® i
01k i3
vl 0
602
<
)
EAlith 1 26.8 -170.6138.9!19.5! 12.2} 63.3 -1 7.3119.5% 9.7! 9.7} 36.5 -1 9,71 65.7! 12.21 48.7% 2.4!29.2
% 51.6 -1 61.9131.0! 15.5! 15.5% 67.1 -1 5.2120.6%10.3! 10.3} 41.3 -1 15,51 41.3% 5.21 31.0 -1 15.5
Z| 4.6 -1 78.3146.0! 23.0! 9.2} 59.9 -1 9.2118.4 2 2132.2 -1 4.6187.5!18.4! 64.5} 4.6! 41.4
Fe T i1 30.7 -196.9142.5135.4! 18.9166.1} 4.7!16.5! 11.8} 4.7} 7.1133.1} 4.7} 9.4159.1! 14.2! 26.0} 2.4} 16.5
5| 56.1 -1107.2¢ 51,0 45.9! 10.2} 40.8 -1 5,11 15.3% 5.1!10.2} 20.4 -1 10.21 40.8 -130.6! 5.1!25.5
| 8.8 -188.0!35.2} 26,41 26.4188.0} 8.8}26.4! 8.8! 4.4 444,01 8.8! 8.8! 74.81! 26.4! 22.0 - 8.8
BLAGCRET 7| 26.3 - 111461 60.4! 32.5! 21,7} 75.9! 1.5} 6.2} 24.8!13.9! 10.8! 43.4} 3.1! 7.7} 55.8! 13.9} 31.0 -126.3
5| 49.0 - 113714 751! 35,91 26,1} 71.8 -1 3.3129.4}13.1!16.3} 39.2 -1 6.5155.5!13.1!32.6 -126.1
Z| 5.9 -1 94,41 47,21 29.51 17.71 79.6% 2.9% 8.8 20.6} 14.7! 5.9!47.2% 59! 8.8!56.0! 14.7! 29.5 -126.5
SEFTE # 34,1 -1126.0¢ 71.5% 27.21 27.24 85.1! 3.4 -134,1120.4! 13.61 47.7% 6.8} 3.4191.9!20.4!51.1 -1 40.9
% 58.1 -1159.81108.91 14.51 36.3! 50.8 - -136.3!14.5! 21.8! 14.5 - -194.4!21.8!50.8 -136.3
7| 12.8 -196.21!38.5!38.5!19.21115.4! 6.4 -132.1125.7! 6.4!77.0%12.8! 6.4} 89.8! 19.2} 51.3 -144.9
AT 3| 23.5 -1103.4156.4! 28.21! 18.8} 89.3 -1 4.7128.21 14,11 14,11 56.4 -1 18.8128.21 14.11 14.1 -1 4.1
5| 48.6 -197.3138.9!38.9!19.5!126.5 - -138.9!19.5! 19.5! 87.6 -1 19.5¢29.2% 9.7!19.5 -119.5
7 - -1109.2¢ 72,81 18.21 18.2! 54.6 -1 9,11 18.2% 9.1! 9.1} 27.3 -1 18.2127.3118.21 9.1 -1 9.1
{fe % WY 3| 14.4 -1107.81 43.1! 50.3! 14.4} 35.9 -121.6 - - -1 14.4 - -121.6 -1 14.4 -1 14.4
% 30.3 - 115174 60.7! 75.91¢ 15.2% 30.3 -115.2 - - -115.2 - -1 15.2 -115.2 -115.2
%z - -1 68.3127.3! 27.31 13.7} 41.0 -127.3 - - -1 13.7 - -127.3 -1 13.7 -1 13.7
R ERT 21 20.4 -193.01!43.6! 23.3! 26.2} 75.6 -0 14,50 17.4¢ 8,71 8.7143.6% 2.9} 11.64 72.7} 8.7} 52.3} 11.6! 32.0
B 37.2 -U111.51¢ 55.8! 24.81 31.0} 49.6 -1 6.2118.6% 6.2! 12.4} 24,8 -1 12,41 55.81 12,41 37.21 6.2} 24.8
% | 5.5 -1 76.7132.9!21.9! 21.9} 98.6 -121.9! 16.4} 11 5!60.3! 5.5!11.0!87.7! 5.5!65.8} 16.4! 38.4
RS R AR | 25.3 - 1187.01136.4! 30.3! 20.2} 85.9 -1 10.1 - - -175.8 -1 15.2185.9! 5.1!45.5}% 5.1!40.4
% 53.8 - 1247.61183.0! 32.3! 32.31118.4 -110.8 - - -1107.7 - -143.1 -143.1!10.8} 32.3
7 - -1133.3195.21 28.61 9.51 57.1 -1 9.5 - - -1 47.6 -128.61123.8% 9.5} 47.6 -147.6
My it - - 117481 87,4 43.7! 43,7} 43.7 - - - - -143.7 - -1 87.4 -1 87.4 -187.4
% - -1379.51189.81 94.91 94.9! 94.9 - - - - -194.9 - - - - - - -
@ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 162.1 -1162.1 -1162.1
TR 2| 28.6 -1188.51142.8! 28.61 17.11 91.4 -1 11.4 - - -180.0 -0 17.11 85,7 5.7!140.0% 5.7! 34.3
% | 60.7 -1230.81182.2! 24.3! 24.3}1121.4 -12.1 - - -1109.3 - -148.6 -148.6!12.1! 36.4
% - - 1151.01107.91 32,41 10.8! 64.7 -110.8 - - -153.9 -132.41118.7! 10.8! 32.4 -132.4
B HET | 4.0 0!76.2¢56.1! 8.0!12.0} 92.2 -1 8.0120.0!12.0} 8.0! 64.1 -1 16.01 842! 8.0!60.1} 8.0! 48.1
B 8.4! 8.41101.4! 67.6% 16.9! 16.9!118.3 -116.9125.3} 8.4!16.9} 76.0 - -1109.8 -192.9!16.9} 67.6
7 - 53.4% 45,8 -1 7.6168.6 - -1 15.3115.3 -153.4 -130.5¢61.0! 15.3! 30.5 -130.5
of B AR T i 14.0 ~1175.41143.81 17.51 14.0! 63.2 -1 24.6 - - -138.6¢10.5! 10.5! 77.2% 17.5! 21.1} 10.5! 10.5
%l 21.3 - 1184.91163.6! 14.21 7.1} 78.2 -128.4 - - -149.8 -1 14.2149.8! 14.21 21,31 21.3 -
%Z| 6.9 - 1166.21124.61 20.81 20.8! 48.5 -120.8 - - -1 27.7120.8! 6.9!103.9! 20.8! 20.8 -120.8




BOKRD6E (2-1) ZELEHE (A1 0J5H)
M - SRR - CRARAT - TR A FI24E
PEIN i B4 T 5 14203 1 14300 1 15000 1 16000 ¢ 16100 1 16200 ! 16300 1 16400 ! 16500 1 16600 1 17000 1 17100 1 17200 ¢ 17201 ¢ 17202 1 17300 ¢ 17400 t 17500 1 18000 t 18100
FEALR VMl v RERR, v R ACHRIT v EEAL T RRER T RN R M T T ERE T MR | IEERER T OO T 2 oofl 1 e 1 T ol v REEK ER. 1 EE
B v DR v A R 1 S RO L 4 ITRESE LSRR UYL O LB, A DGR 1 RO 1 JRA T OFEER 1 RO 1 DR v B 1 B
R VEEAGE L OBEL L7 Y RS RN | B L RO L ISR L B RO AR L KA LR RO VKA AR s L R
#/RO T £ e Az U | HOE ) MMERE AR U T Betadk SR UL XN L R
3 Pl ) B U HRO | HEE L EE ¥ (AL
fiedE 1 A e 1L e 2] WAL
& & HRT
fitiz 5>
FIh
BOE
%)

FlR IR Ei 4,01 11.3%7 0.17 0.51 0.1 -1 0.3 -1 0.1% 0.1} 2.3 0.1} 0.8% 0.2% 0.6} 0.27 0.7 0.51129.71101.4
Bl 2.67 7.0 1.0} 0.2 -1 0.5 -1 0.2% 0.2%7 1.1 - - - -1 0.2} 0.5¢ 0.5} 88.8151.9
| 5.2115.1% 0.1% 0.1 - -1 0.1 - - 3.37 0.1 .61 0.4% 1.2y 0.1} 0.91 0.61165.91145.2

THER gH| 4.21 11.4% 0.27 0.57 0.1 -1 0.3 -1 0.1y 0.1} 2.4% 0.1% 0.8) 0.27 0.61 0.2} 0.8} 0.61130.3}101.1
Bl 270 7.6 0.91 0.2 -1 0.4 -1 0.2% 0.2} 1.3 - - - -1 0.2% 0.5} 0.5} 91.5}53.0
Z| 5.5114.81 0.21 0.2 - -1 0.2 - - -1 3.4% 0.27 1.4% 0.3} L.1i 0.2% 1.0} 0.61164.8}143.7

pais E 2.27 9.3 -1 0.7 - -1 0.7 - - -1 1.4 -1 .41 0.7 0.7 - - -1 115.71 97.0
B .51 1.5 1.5 - -1 L5 - - - - - - - - - - -160.71 39.4
| 2.7116.4 - - - - - - - - 2.7 -1 2.7 .47 1.4 - - -1165.11148.7

el i (R Ag e B 3.2 9.8 -1 0.5 - -1 0.5 - - -1 2.9 -1 L7V 0.27 1.5 -1 0.21 1.01108.5%1 79.2
B .61 6.4 0.5 - -1 0.5 - - -1 11 - - - - - -1 1.1175.91 36.6
| 451 12.7 -1 0.5 - -1 0.5 - - -1 4.5 -1 3.21 0.51 2.7 -1 0.51 0.91136.41115.6

et LR LR AR AT ] 3.31 9.5 -1 0.8 - - - -1 0.47 0.4% 2,51 0.4% 0.4} 0.4 -1 0.41 0.4% 0.81124.6} 97.0
Bl 097 7.8 1.7 - - - -1 0.9% 0.9 1.7 - - - - -1 0.91 0.91100.8% 61.7
#Z | 5.5110.9 - - - - - - - -1 311 0.81 0.81 0.8 -1 0.8 -1 0.81146.01128.8

Vh % (R e i 3.11 4.1 -1 1.0 - -1 1.0 - - -1 2.1 -1 2.1 1.0} 1.0 - - -178.8160.2
Bl 2.27 2.2 2.2 - -1 2.2 - - - - - - - - - - -145.21 23.7
Z| 4.00 6.0 - - - - - - - -1 4.0 -1 4.01 2.01 2.0 - - -1110. 11 94.1

[ichinsg E -1 15.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1125.61 99.0
5 -1 7.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -161.0} 38.1
7 -1 22.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1190.01159.6

FehHy g 4.9 - -1 2.5 - -1 2.5 - - -1 2.5 -1 2.5 -1 2.5 - - -158.91 44,1
5 - - 5.2 - -1 5.2 - - - - - - - - - - -146.91 31.3
2l 9.3 - - - - - - - - -1 4.6 -1 4.6 -1 4.6 - - -169.51 55.6

ISRl il 3.4 - - - - - - - - -1 3.4 -1 3.41 3.4 - - - -164.8147.7
Bl 7.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 28.3 -
L8 - - - - - - - - - -1 6.6 -1 6.61 6.6 - - - -198.5192.0

VR LR A AT i 3.4110.67 0.7) 0.4% 0.4 - - - - -1 L9 -1 0.4 -1 0.4% 0.4% 0.8% 0.41134.5}1113.7
Bl 2.4% 6.4 0.8{ 0.8 - - - - -1 1.6 - - - -1 0.81 0.8 -1 78.7151.7
| 4.3114.4% 0.7 - - - - - - -1 2.2 -1 0.7 -1 0.7 -1 0.71 0.71185.01169.9

T i 4.5 13.4 -1 0.7 0.7 - - - - -1 1.5 - - - - -1 0.71 0.71150.21129.2
Bl 3.1111.0 1.61 1.6 - - - - -1 1.6 - - - - -1 1.6 -188.1158.2
2| 5.7115.6 - - - - - - - -1 1.4 - - - - - -1 1.41206.21193.4

KA g 3.1% 5.21 2.0 - - - - - - -1 3.1 -1 1.0 -1 L0} 1.0} L.O -1118.51 94.3
Bl 2.2 - - - - - - - -1 2.2 - - - -1 2.2 - -172.6} 44.0
Z| 4.0110.0) 2.0 - - - - - - -1 4.0 -1 2.0 -1 2.0 -1 2.0 -1160.2 1 140. 1

BT it -125.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1129.51116.6
L) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 27.1 -
7 -149.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1223.01223.0

JUTAImY Ei - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 74.8159.8
5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 31741 31.7
@ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1113.01 84.8

WAk R E -1 21.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1153.91146.9
B -1 14.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1103.7} 88.8
2z -1 26.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1199.01199.0

VR F LR A2 AT ] 9.5115.0 - - - - - - - -1 0.8 - - - - -1 0.8 -1160.91113.6
%] 6.8 8.5 - - - - - - -1 LT - - - - - LT -1128.51 66.0
4| 11,81 20.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1189.31155.3

B Ei 4,61 20.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1133.81 76.1
H1 501 9.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1104.21 39.7
| 4.3130.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1159.61107.8




BOKRD6E (2-2) ZELEHE (A1 0J5H)
M - SRR - CRARAT - TR A FI24E
PEIN i B4 T 5 14203 1 14300 1 15000 1 16000 ¢ 16100 1 16200 ! 16300 1 16400 ! 16500 1 16600 1 17000 1 17100 1 17200 ¢ 17201 ¢ 17202 1 17300 ¢ 17400 t 17500 1 18000 t 18100
RS OO v SRR, 0 B GEIRIT v RS RN L A v RV R v T OOfl v SRR MR | AR L OO 1 T ool ibER 1 ToOfl ek IR, 1 B
B v DR v A R 1 S RO L 4 ITRESE LSRR UYL O LB, A DGR 1 RO 1 JRA T OFEER 1 RO 1 DR v B 1 B
R VEEAGE L OBEL L7 Y RS RN | B L RO L ISR L B RO AR L KA LR RO VKA AR s L R
#/RO T £ e Hiy U | HOE ) MMERE AR U T Betadk SR UL XN L R
3 Pl ) B U HRO | HEE L EE ¥ (AL
fiedE 1 A e 1L e 2] WAL
& & HRT
fitiz 5>
FIh
BOE
%)
Efli BH17.0% 4.9 - - - - - - - -1 2.4 - - - - -1 2.4 -1129.01 90.0
Bl 15.5) 5.2 - - - - - - -1 5.2 - - - - -1 5.2 -1113.51 61.9
2| 18.4 .6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 142,71 115.1
P ey B gl 7.1118.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1219.71174.8
L) -110.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1168.41 96.9
| 13.21 26.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1263.91241.9
WL ER T E 4.6 10.8 - - - - - - - -1 1.5 - - - - -1 1.5 -1 144.11127.0
B 6.51 9.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 78.3162.0
| 2,91 11.8 - - - - - - - -1 2.9 - - - - -1 2.9 -1203.51185.8
AT gk 10.21 20.4 - - - - - - - -1 3.4 - - - - -1 3.4 -1156.61136.2
1 14.51 21.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -187.1} 65.4
] 6.4119.2 - - - - - - - -1 6.4 - - - - -1 6.4 -1218.01198.8
/N &t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1145.71126.9
L] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 77.81 58.4
L8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1209.21191.0
Afz % W Ei -1 1.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1115.01107.8
B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -160.7160.7
8 -1 13.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1163.91150.3
T S AR A B 8.7111.6 -1 2.9 - -1 2.9 - - - - - - - - - - -1218.11171.6
Bl 6.21 6.2 6.2 - -1 6.2 - - - - - - - - - - -1142.5} 86.7
| 11.01} 16.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ~1284.91246.6
b H BT Eis -1 35.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1303.21252.6
5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1140.01 86.1
@ -1 66.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1447.51399.9
AN R Eis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1305.91174.8
B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -194.9 -
2% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1486.21324.1
Hr b T g -140.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1302.81262.8
5B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 145,71 97.2
% -1 75.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1442.31410.0
TR i 4.0 16.0 - - - - - - - -1 8.0 - - - - -1 8.0 - 1176.41148.3
Bl 8.4116.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1143.61101.4
@ -115.3 - - - - - - - -115.3 - - - - -1 15.3 -1205.91190.7
b R ARk e Eis -1 38.6 - - - - - - - -1 3.5 - - - - -1 3.5 -1122.81105.3
Lzl -1 14.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -185.31 71.1
8 -1 62.3 - - - - - - - -1 6.9 - - - - -1 6.9 -1159.31138.5




BWORDT (2-1) LR (AO10J5K)
M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 SH24E
FEN A HEH S 18200 1 18300 | 20000 | 20100 ¢ 20101 ¢ 20102 | 20103 # 20104 § 20105 § 20106 § 20107 20200 | 20300 i 20400 | 22000 | 22100 | 22200
T | T OMl | Bk | RO | Zom T | BB - | B0 | O | . K1 AED | ol AR R | 20l | BEH | duia | < oll
SURTE | ORI | OTEE | S 1 W% VMR LS ) RO EICK | ORI Y SRR ERR RO
SEIERE | BE | OSMA B | UK SAD | BRI | DK — K EER L EEE
o) W% oh BISa—k
HER RO ARS
A - S 1
S NI
TR %
Ttz
X
RN
LD
Sl IR 1 0.2128.1168.1}140.8! 3.8} 9. 9.8% 8.8% 0.7¢ 0.2} 7.9!14.0} 0.2!13.1} 0.3 -1 0.3
5B -136.91!88.5149.3! 4.9} 11.3110.8¢ 9.8} 1.0! 0.2} 11.4! 22.0 -V17.1 0.3 -1 0.3
Z| 0.4%120.3:50.1}33.3! 2.8} 83! 9.0} 80! 0.4! 0.1} 4.8! 6.9} 0.3! 9.6% 0.3 -1 0.3
pigi ] 0.3129.0%69.5!41.6% 3.6! 9.6!10.2% 9.0! 0.8} 0.1! 8.4} 13.9! 0.2!13.8} 0.3 -1 0.3
% -138.5190.2149.7! 4.5} 11.1! 11.4} 9.4! 1.1 -112.2% 22.3 -118.11 0.4 -1 0.4
Z| 0.5!120.6}51.1!34.4} 2.7% 8.4 9.2% 85! 0.5} 0.2! 5.0} 6. 0.3110.0% 0.3 -1 0.3
pLiY S -1 18.7152.4131.6! 5.0} 9.3} 5.7% 7.2 -1 0.7% 3.6! 14.4 -1 6.5 - - -
4] -121.2168.3142.5¢ 7.6} 12.1! 4.6} 12.1 -1 1.5¢ 4.6!18.2 -1 7.6 - - -
s -116.4138.2121.8! 2.7} 6.8! 6.8% 2.7 - -1 2.7110.9 -1 5.5 - - -
el i (R Ag e 2| 0.5!28.8163.8!36.4! 4.2} 9.5! 8.1} 6.6} 0.2¢ 0.2} 7.6! 14.2% 0.2!13.0% 0.7 -1 0.7
5B -139.3176.9138.7! 53} 9.0! 8.5} 58! 0.5 -1 9.5} 20.7 -1 17.5¢ 0.5 -1 0.5
Z| 0.9!19.9}52.6!34.5} 3.2!10.0! 7.7} 7.3 -1 0.5¢ 5.9! 86! 0.5} 9.1! 0.9 -1 0.9
et LR LR AR AT at -1 27.51 74,41 46.0! 2.9%10.7!110.3% 11.1} 1.6 -1 9.5113.21 0.4! 14.8% 0.4 -1 0.4
% -139.11106.8% 65.1! 4.3}13.0!15.6} 13.9} 1.7 -1 16.5} 22.6 -119.1% 0.9 -1 0.9
2z -117.21 45,31 28.9¢ 1.6} 8.6! 5.5} 8.6! 1.6 -1 314 4.7% 0.8!10.9 - -
Vh % (R e g -1 18.71 45,641 24.9! 3.1% 9.3% 4.1% 417 1.0! 1.0} 2.1! 14.5 -1 6.2 - - -
5 -121.5158.1136.6! 2.2}17.2! 4.3} 8.6 02,210 2,24 17.2 -1 4.3 - - -
% -1 16.0!34.0} 14.0! 4.0} 2.0} 4.0 -1 2.0 -1 2.0 12.0 -1 8.0 - - -
PEE T B -126.6149.5}30.4! 3.8} 7. -1 11,40 3.8 -1 3.81 7.6 -1 1.4 - - -
5 -122.91!53.4} 38.1 -115.2 -122.9 - - -1 1.6 -1 1.6 - - -
Z -130.4!45.6} 22.8! 7.6 - - -1 7.6 -1 7.6% 7.6 -1 15.2 - - -
FehHy 7 -1 14.7!36.8} 19.6 -1 7.4% 9.8} 2.5 - - -1 14.7 -1 2.5 - - -
3] -1 15.6!57.3} 31.3 -1 15.6110.4} 5.2 - - -120.8 -1 5.2 - - -
L8 -113.9118.5% 9.3 - -1 9.3 - - - -1 9.3 - - - - -
AT 2t -1 17.01! 54.5} 27.3! 6.8} 13.6 - - -1 3.4! 3.4%20.5 -1 6.8 - - -
4] -128.3163.8142.5! 7.1} 21.3 - - -0 71 701 21.3 - - - - -
% -1 6.6146.0} 13.1! 6.6} 6.6 - - - - -119.7 -1 13.1 - - -
VR LR A AT g -120.8146.9%23.4! 2.3} 4.2! 6.4} 53! 0.8 -1 4.5112.5 -1 11.0 - - -
5B -127.01 61,27 24.7! 1.6} 4.8 4.8} 4.8} 1.6 -1 7.2% 215 -1 15.1 - - -
% -115.1133.8122.3! 2.9} 3.6! 7.9% 5.8 - -1 2,21 4.3 -1 7.2 - - -
T B -120.91!44.8}23.2! 2.2} 4.5! 6.0} 6.0} 0.7 -1 3.7 9.0 -1 12.7 - - -
3] -129.9!53.5} 20.5 -0 4Ty L 6.3! 1.6 -1 6.3117.3 -1 15.7 - - -
LS -112.8137.0} 25.6% 4.3} 4.3!10.0} 5.7 - -1 140 1.4 -110.0 - - -
KR it -1 24,11 48.2% 19.9 -1 3.1% 7.3% 3.1 1.0 -1 5.2117.8 -110.5 - - -
% -128.6168.2} 24.2 -1 4.4% 8.8 - 2.2 -1 8.8128.6 -115.4 - - -
Z -120.0!30.0} 16.0 -1 2.0! 6.0} 6.0 - -1 2.0} 8.0 -1 6.0 - - -
BT &t -113.01!38.9} 25.9 -113.0 -113.0 - - -113.0 - - - - -
5 -1 27,11 54,3} 27.1 - - -1 211 - - -127.1 - - - - -
'S - -124.8124.8 -124.8 - - - - - - - - - - -
JUAIT 5 -1 15.01¢52.3}129.9! 15.0 -1 15.0 - - - -0 -1 15.0 - - -
3B - -1 95,21 47.61 31.7 -115.9 - - - -115.9 -131.7 - - -
“ -128.31 14,1} 14.1 - -1 14,1 - - - - - - - - - -
e BT H -1 7.0156.0}42.0! 7.0} 7.0 -1 14.0 - -114.01 14.0 - - - - -
5 -1 14.8159.2} 44.4 -1 14.8 -114.8 - -1 14,8} 14.8 - - - - -
%z - -153.1!39.8!13.3 - -113.3 - -113.3}113.3 - - - - -
VR F LR A2 AT 3| 0.8!46.5}85.2!57.6% 4.7! 7.9!17.4} 15.8 - -1 11.8% 12.6 -115.0 - - -
5 -162.61108.21 69.3! 5.1}%10.1!20.3} 18.6 - -115.2% 22.0 -116.9 - - -
| 1.5132.5}65.1!47.3} 4.4} 5.9!14.8!13.3 - -1 8.9 4. -113.3 - - -
L] 5 -1 57.71 71.5% 48.5! 9.2} 6.9!13.8} 9. - -1 9.2% 9. -113.8 - - -
B -1 64.51109.1% 74.4! 14.9% 9.9! 24.8} 14.9 - -1 9.9119.8 -1 14.9 - - -
% -151.8138.8125.9! 4.3} 4.3} 4.3} 4.3 - -1 8.6 - -112.9 - - -




BOKRDT (2-2) ZELEH (A1 0J5H)
M - SRR - CRARAT - TR A FI24E
PEIN i B4 T 5 18200 1 18300 1 20000 1 20100 t 20101 1 20102 1 20103 1 20104 1 20105 1 20106 ¢ 20107 1 20200 ¢ 20300 t 20400 ¢ 22000 t 22100 ! 22200
A v DM v 1 AEO 1 sGES ] - L AEO L RO E K AEY o B & L Tofl BEKH  EER L Toft
ZEARIE L ODJEAR L OB 1 S 1 i BRdE - VEIER VR RO EICE T ORE DINA 1T 1 IR 1+ ORFER
SEMERE | Bl 1 OANA B UK FAD 1 BARRE 1 DFI — RV EERE Y HE
B U5 1 o RIS a—Fk
HEERR RUH ARS
AT - HE ]
SH R O
AR %
Ttz
SHX
g
£D
Efli Ei 2,41 36.5194.91 48,71 2.47 4.9121.9:1 17.0 - -1 2.4% 219 -124.3 - - -
B -151.61113.5} 46.4 -1 5.2120.6} 20.6 - - -1 310 -136.1 - - -
2| 4.6123.0} 78.3150.6} 4.6 .61 23.01 13.8 - -1 4.6113.8 -1 13.8 - - -
A R &t -144.9189.81 75.61 2.4} 11.8}16.5} 21.3 - -123.61 7.1 -1 7.1 - - -
% -1 71.41102.1} 86.7 -1 15.3115.31 20.4 - -135.71 15.3 - - - - -
%z -122.0179.2166.01 4.4 8.8117.61 22.0 - -113.2 - -1 13.2 - - -
WL ER T i -1 17.01 82.1} 46.5% 6.2} 13.9110.8% 7.7} 1.5 -1 6.2112.4 -123.2 - - -
L] -1 16.31 111,04 65.31 13.1} 19.61 13.1}1 3.3} 3.3 -1 13,11 13.1 -1 32.6 - - -
8 -1 17.7156.01% 29.5 -1 8.81 8.8111.8 - - -1 11.8 -1 14,7 - - -
AT Ei -120.4195.4} 44,31 10.2} 13.6 -110.21 3.4 -1 6.8117.0 -1 341 - - -
L] -121.81145.21 65.41 21.81 21.8 - -1 7.3 -1 14,51 21.8 -158.1 - - -
@ -119.21 51.31 25.7 -1 6.4 -119.2 - - -1 12.8 -1 12.8 - - -
VNG &t -118.8189.3!61.1} 4.7118.8} 23.5} 4.7 - -1 9.4% 14.1 -1 14.1 - - -
% -1 19.51126.51107.0% 9.74129.2% 38.9% 9.7 - -119.51 9.7 -1 9.7 - - -
2z -118.21 54.61 18.2 -1 9.11 9.1 - - - -1 18.2 -118.2 - - -
e % W] i -1 7.2143.1} 28.8 -1 7.21 14,47 7.2 - - - - -1 14.4 - - -
L] - -1 15.2 - - - - - - - - - -1 15.2 - - -
8 -1 13.71 68.31 54.6 -1 13,74 27.34 13.7 - - - - -1 13.7 - - -
R ERT it -146.51113.41 84.31 5.8129.11 17.41 14.5 - -1 17.41 17.4 -1 11.6 - - -
% -1 55.81130.1}86.7} 12,41 43.4}12.4} 6.2 - -1 12,44 31.0 -1 12.4 - - -
@ -138.4198.61 82.2 -1 16.41 21.91 21.9 - -121.91 5.5 -1 11.0 - - -
b H S LR &t -150.5191.0} 60.6} 10.1} 15.2 -1 25.3 - -110.1120.2 -1 10.1 - - -
5 -153.81129.21 96.91% 21.5} 10.8 -1 53.8 - -110.81 21.5 -110.8 - - -
% -1 47.61 57.11 28.6 -1 19.0 - - - -1 9.5119.0 -1 9.5 - - -
NEREL Bt -1 13114 43.7 - - - - - - - - - -1 43.7 - - -
B -194.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
L8 -1162.11 81.0 - - - - - - - - - -181.0 - - -
i b U HT i -140.0497.1168.6} 11.4} 17.1 -128.6 - -1 11.41 22.9 -1 5.7 - - -
% -1 48.61145.71109.31 24.3 12.1 -1 60.7 - -1 12,11 24.3 -1 12.1 - - -
@ -132.4153.91 32.4 -1 21.6 - - - -110.81 21.6 - - - - -
TR g -1 28.11112.2} 68.1 -112.01 24.1} 12.0 - -120.0% 20.0 -1 24.1 - - -
L] -1 42.21143.6} 67.6 -1 8.4116.91 8.4 - -133.8133.8 -1 42.2 - - -
@ -1 15.3183.91 68.6 -1 15.3130.51 15.3 - -1 7.61 7.6 -1 7.6 - - -
b R ARk e Eis -1 17.51112.31 84.27 7.0 21.1} 28.1} 17.5 - -110.51 24.6 -1 3.5 - - -
L] -1 14.21156.51 99.61 T7.11% 14.2) 28.4} 28.4 - -1 21.3} 49.8 -1 7.1 - - -
L8 -120.8169.2169.27 6.9 27.7}27.7% 6.9 - - - - - - - - -



http://www.tcpdf.org

